© 2024 Carrier Form 19XR-CLT-14PD
Product Data
19XR / 23XRV / 19MV
Positive Pressure
Storage System
2
Carrier’s Positive Pressure Storage
(PPS) system ensures the critical con-

tank or with chillers that have built-in
storage systems using isolation valves.
Model number nomenclature
Table of contents
Page
Features/Benefits  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Model Number Nomenclature . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Physical Data. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Machine Components  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Dimensions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Performance Data . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Typical Piping . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Electrical Data . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Control Wiring Schematic. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Guide Specifications. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
ASME ‘U’ STAMP NOTE: Units are ETL listed to
UL Standard 1963.
Features/Benefits
3
19XR Pumpout Unit a, b, c
NOTE(S):
a. The motor is hermetic with thermal protection.
b. The control box is mounted and wired with an ON/OFF/AUTO. switch according to NEMA 1 (National Electrical Manufacturing Association).
c. The starter contactor is located in the control box. The overloads on the motor are wired and the internal disconnect switch is supplied by the customer.
ENGLISH SI
Pumpout Unit Weightd, lb (kg)
d. The pumpout unit weight includes the compressor/condenser, control box, and  oil separator.
164 (75)
Pumpout Condenser Water Flow Rate, gpm (L/s) 7-9 (.45-.58)
Pumpout Condenser Water Pressure Drop, psig (kPa) 0.3 (2.0)
Maximum Entering Condenser Water Temperature, F (C) 85 (29)
Maximum Leaving Condenser Water Temperature, F (C) 100 (37)
Relief Valve, psig (kPa) 235 (1620)
Condenser Pressure Rating
Refrigerant Side, psig (kPa) 450 (3102)
Waterside, psig (kPa) 450 (3102)
19XR Storage Tank Rated Dry Weight and Refrigerant Capacity
SIZE
cu ft (cu m)
TANK OD
in. (mm)
DRY WEIGHTa
lb (kg)
MAXIMUM REFRIGERANT CAPACITY lb (kg)
ASHRAE/ANSI 15 UL 1963
R-513A R-513A
28 (0.8) 24.00 (610) 2334 (1059) 1860 (844) 1716 (778)
52 (1.5) 27.25 (692) 3414 (1549) 3563 (1616) 3286 (1491)
NOTE(S):
a. The pumpout unit weight includes the compressor/condenser, control box, and oil separator.
LEGEND
ANSI — American National Standards Institute
ASHRAE — American Society of Heating, Refrigeration, and Air-
Conditioning Engineers
UL — Underwriters’ Laboratories
Physical data
4
CONTACTOR
TERMINAL
STRIP FUSES
TRANSFORMER
SWITCH
19XR Positive Pressure Storage System
19XR Pumpout Unit
19XR Control Box (Interior)
19XR Pumpout Unit: Typical Chiller Mount
FRAME
ASSEMBLY
CONTROL
PANEL
VALVE 2
VALVE 4
VALVE 5